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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES:
ELECTRIGAL INSTALLATIONS:

Date _duly ¢, 1981 .19 .
Receipt and Permit number A 72942

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Vaine:

The undersigned hereby applies for @ permit to make electrical inste "ations in accordance with the laws of
Malne, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Cade wnd the following specifications’
LOCATION OF WORK: 519~521 Brighton ave.

OWNLR'S NAME: _Cathie Pirone . ALDRESS: —~v2 _ /52
77177

QOUTLETS: a
Receptacles______ Switches __ __ Plugmold & TOTAL 30 ___ i
FIXTURES: {(number of)

Incandescent ____ _ Flourescent _ _{not strip) TOTAL __ ___ svvrvens sessss

Strip Flourescent . Tl vecnrrrsaconieanas Veervinessaresranasyratets
SERVICES:

Overhead _ . Underground ___ __ Temporary . .. TOTAL amperes ~l°° e
METERS: (number of) 2 i eiaiservasariaevesanrenns rreeeereaaareas
MOTORS: (number of}

Fractional _ ___ T T S R PR e vresssreseasbevaseretend

1 HP or over T R veesereverssoriores
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

0il or Gas (number of units) . Ceveens Ceedeeerensirestes

Electric (number of rooms) Ceaeias S O D TALL I
COMMERCIAL OR INCUSTRIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)

0il or Gas (by separate units) -  eereeaerans Cereranees

Electric Under 20 kws L Over 20 KW ceeeeneneereenees
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges 2 Water Heaters

Cook Tops Disposals

Wall Qvens Dishwashers

Dryers : Compactors

Fans B Others (denote)

TOTAL __  _ cvieensienens
MISCELLANEOUS: {(number of)

Branch Panels _

Transformers . c.eroevevererer

Aje Conditioners Central Umt

Separat Units (windo
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under
Over 20sq. ft. _____ ...+
Swimming Pools Above Ground __
In Ground _ ___ ..eee e .
Iire/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commercial ____ __ coeoiieaeenen eeerarreranaaas

Heavy Duty Outlets, 990 Volt (such a3 welders) 30 amps and under _ crreees

over 30 amps

Circus, Fairs, etts e ereree evieeasasserspracace

Alterations to wires _ TTIITIEE T

Repairs after firs L asaesesasees e aasesaseressaeed

Emergency Lights, battery T P ETER AR

Emergency (eneral ts

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b) .. Ceeveeevess

DUE:

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on now , 19__¢ or Wil Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Hodgdon Elet.
ADDRESS: 80 Mapbe Ave. Scarboro

TEL. 8B3-6731
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3906 . SIQNATI.'P.w CO%CTOR:
AWM
<)

LIMITED LICENSE NO. -

INSPECTOR'S COPY WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTQR'S COPY -~ GREEN
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PORTLAND PLUMBING
CroR

M (\ N g Qwner's /-\ddress; 51 O,]_,_(-,{y'u @tu
By. j‘

Plumben .. A . & ﬁg Datet )
AP RQ\VED FIRST INSFESTION == nsm. R IRe A LATION U

nmll"ﬁ-.'f' ~6o SINKS

an \Z/)J(/ [/ M\\\ ) :gm::mes

APGFONEDIFINAL INSPEETION BATH 185
SHOWERS

ote.l)= 25740 DRAINS

HOT WATER TANKS _
4RSEPH P, WELC TANKLESS WATER "1JATERS
- c“ﬁ; ggm'“"“e GARBAGE GRINDERS -
o)

[ RESIDENTIAL SEPTIC TANKS

[J SINGLE HOUSE SEWERS

0 MULTI FAMILY ROOF LEADERS {conn. to house drain)
[J NEW CONSTRUCTION
[ REMODELING ‘ [ = e
sz o PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT, PLUMBING, INSPECTION | Totai

s o @t

Sl st L s - -

-4, B . [N p——




NSTALL PLUMBING

”W

L Ovinet of 8lda- 4 * S3ars-Pend

v - *
Owner's Address: 519 Bed éltﬂ!ﬂ Avarue
| Plumber: | 9 Dot )
WEW 1 REPL | PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS ~
. SINKS
LAVATORIES
TOILETS
JATH TUBS
SHOWERS

DRAINS

HOT WATER TANKS
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE GRINDERS
WEL SEPTIC TANKS

““TYPE OF BUILDING HOUSE SETWERS

<[] COMMERCIAL -
~0 RESIDENTIAL ROOF LEADERS {Conn. o house drain)

O * NGt
L s, Ovin Famie
(ﬁﬂ'ﬁi,‘ ONSTRUCTION |
glEamoptune— 1
;o FORTLAND HEALTH DEPT.  PLUMBING INSPECTION [rora >

ol np S




PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING 5
Radress_gg W PERMIT NUMBER 18532

Installation

pate | 9jufes | DQunercfBdg Jm..&s&.ﬂ‘lﬂlﬂ

[@] A
Portlavd Plumbing Inspector Pl‘:lv;i: ddrf;%ﬂm
By ERNOLD R, GOODWIN NEW__|REPL.

SINKS
c,.“,”ﬁ"iﬁ‘ Y TAVATOREES
Ty TOILETS
By ERNQLD R. GOORDWIN, . .. BATH TUBS
cmEF PLuuaula msp:c'mn SHOWERS
f ‘ “ DRAINS FLOOR SURFACE
¢ 1 7 . HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER BEATERS
B” ERNOLD ‘R, JODWIR - GARBAGE DISPOSALS
wnice FTpparct RlidgIo SEPTIC TANKS

O Comme-cicl HOUSE SEWERS
(] Resident'al ROOF LEADERS
] Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS ,
[J Multi Family DISHW ASHERS

[0 New Construction OTHER

O Remodeling

e
I
|
‘»
Y
3
i
.

T
A
.

'

L
[ TOTALg

Building and Inspection Sqrvices Dept: Plumbing Inspection
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR chj;&s?;;‘s
. HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT ?

Py S eLitl
Portland, Haine, . 0%%s. 54, 1956... CTY of PuRTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

* The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment én accord-
ance with the Laws of Maing, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specijications:

Location ...519. Brightion. AV&e..ccoenns Use of Building.2=family..dwelling. No, Stories . ..o gxxz ua‘glﬂi"g
Name and address of owner of appliance .0lara. Fenley,. 517.Brighton. Ave
Installer’s name and address ..Randall..&.McAllister,..8). Gommercial.St. Telephone ...3=2%41

General Description of Work

To install .... 04} bURNANG. 2avipment. . connestion. with. existing..stean. heating. SYEEEM. ..o o
.{conversion)

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliatce ... « « veevnrws Aty burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ... ces orrmmmmersensescrcnsisenns
If so, how protected? ...... Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .

From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Cther connections to same flue

If gas fired, how vented? .. seevrenmens Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name zt.d type of burner Timken sweoneer e » Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? .....y8%
Will operator be always in attendance? ....... ..... .. Does oil supply line fced from top or bottom of tank? .. hoktom
Type of floor beneath burer conerete Size of vent pipe .. 15"
Location of ol storage hasement. .......... ... Number and capacity of tanks ... 4275 B8 e s o
Low water shut off yes Make ......MeDonnell Miller...... No, .... 67
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... Y88....... How many tanks enclosed? ..o wivmmimcssss srosssississinns

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners k275,881 0

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . v v
1f so, how protected ? e Height of Legs, if any

Skirting at bottom of appliance? . ...... o . Distance to combustiblz material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance ... ... .. . i et e oo From o of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Othe. connections to same fltle ... s e
Is hood to be provided? .....vvvvnmreriscssssininns If so0, how vented? Forced or gravxty?

If ges fired, how vented? ... Rated maximum demand per hour vererreens e e e

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed?
building at same time.)

. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
\ see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ..yea

Randall Mc Allister

£17 138 1M KAINE PAINTING GO,

Signature of ]n.rta!lerb,}f.iygz...%%.ui ozt

INSPECTION COPRY
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APPLICATION FOR PERM“' FOR -
HEATING, 'COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT NOV 26 1u8 . *
Porllrmd, Maine, November 24, 1918 CTY of PORTLANQ
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned h. by applies fo
r a fermit lo install the jollowi:
ance with the Lows of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Port‘ll‘and a:cgi tlll:‘;aft;;,lﬁ'zvcz’:;k;:ic:ﬁrcﬁu e Tpment in acwrd-
ons:

Location .519.Brighton.Ave ildi ¥
811G, Use of Building... xg1ing. HOUSS......... No. Stories ... B“‘ld"‘g

Pp o AL 5y N ..}..enl.e‘f'. e £ﬂ9 W) J.glLL n. A venue. \ i

Name an([ zl(l(hess ()f owner Of a] llallce Cl » B Q \

Insta“er § name and addrESS Randall.&. hicd 1 SLEY 8L ('Omﬁl cial.. Sk Ielephoﬂe T STRIET——Y
y - 3 291;1 - ™ s

- Genera! Description of Work
oiastall ....cil.burning. equipment.. in. connection. with existing stean.heati 1 b

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of .} pliance or source ol  cat T
ot 1 ype of floor beneath appliance ...................
Kind of fuel

Mini
; imum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of apphauce or casmg top of {

rom top of smoke pipe. .From front of appliance bock of s
Size of chimney flue ..o — Other connections to same flue

If gas fired, how vented?
, e Rated maximum demand per hour

IF OIL BURNER

Namee and type of burner jisen,
Wil gt e e Timice; .. Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? . _ 4 -

v ndance?.. . w...0S oil supp!y line feed from top or bottom of b tt m" o
Type of floor beneath burner concrete om e tank S
Location of oil storage b

359Mmel .. v, Number and ca ity
oir ac - =X

1 w0 275 allon sk o ey e e s capacity of tanks ...J=875..88% . s

Will_all tanks be.more than.five f
; - . ive feet.f; o
Total capacity of any existing storagerf\a?lﬁ?fﬁin? THhdce ‘tﬁl?ners‘-“'-—

T—— v

oo

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Kind of el v o e L YPE of floor beneath appliance ...

Location of appliance
If wood, how protected?
Minimum distance to wo

From front of appliance ....

Size of chimney flue .o comme Othu' connections to same ﬂue
1s liood to be provided?..... .If 50, how vented? '
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour s
VISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

od or combustible material from top of appliance

.From sides and back ... . From top of SMOKEPIPE wuumcmammmmnn

Ameunt of fee enclosed? ...2+.00 (82.00 for one heater, etc, 50 cents additional for cach additio;’a"

building at same time,)

APPROVED: / ‘
y / / ',Z% ¢ . 1 ﬂ i Will there be in charge of‘ the ab{g;’

gee that the State and City reqt
observed? .. YR8

Randsgll & heAllister

Signature of I ustallet bVC CHU Y

INSPECTION COPY
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58/891-1

' July,13, 1838

Mr, Frad Fs Pendlaton,
Wiscasoet, Mains.

Dear Yr. Pendlstons

sy T
Y

The copy of amendment to application for pormit ralating to
relocation of y ur garago at 52L Brighton Avenve which you returtied
1o this Office is yours and is returncd herevith, It 4s your
authdrity to proasad legally with relocating the garage cloger to tha
raer property line ag authorized by yout succussful appuui to the
Municipal Qfficexs, .

i
B

SR pTIETON
A eEA ]

o e A e i S a

You are now at Jiberty to procesd with the work of re-
locating the garage.

Very truly yours,

Inspeotor of Buildings.




Amendment No.

Original Bs tmf?\ix). J‘i’.‘ oo,
o AR

AMENDMENT TO APPLICAT'ON FOR PERMIT ¢ losg

Portlard, Maine Jduns £, 1088

Tn the INSPECTOR OF BUILDIMGS, roRiZAND, ME.

The undersigned hercby applies for an amendment to Permit Nu.__f"_a.é@ﬂ..__pemrinhqg o the Betilding ur structure come
prised in the original epplication in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans

and specifications, if an, submitied herewith, and the Jollowing specificasions :

Locativn -_’ﬁ'} Brighton Avenve Ward 8 Wéthin Fire Limits?.. _n.iz___Dist. No.. ..

Osner's or+fessees name and address__Fred Fa Pendleton, Wipenspes _
Payl B, Mohanqy_x! _524 _E_)_eg_:._:_Avanua 41808

Contracter's name and address

Plous filed as part of this Amendment YE8 ~— ~No. of Sheets L

Y

Increased cost of work—__ Additional fee 428

Description of Proposed Wozk
Yo loeats guregs &3 shown on wden suboitted with thig saondaent

kpogel sustalucd sn@aigism Sreadtrp oty Outed vy Spoclel Crder of Bosrd of “uninifiel
Cffieere 7/3/58

J J ke,
Signature of Owner. -J-‘-".‘[_ Lites el Vg ;

Approved: 7 o _—-
i

o e e I Approved :
Chief of Fire Department.

—— . .. L o 7% v = B A
! Commissioner of Public Works, Tuspector of Buﬂd(u?}' :
INIPECTION COPY !

) N S P T R, A
AL i ? i ! },2}"4{’%% Ll i o
i "'4“\5' ,\‘ el .‘n‘ ’;{‘ é '\C'.‘g,‘a% _Erl‘-" 4
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[

{IENENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERNIT
for .rebuilding gerage . .. . ... ...
at ..52L Bpighton Avenue . . ....... ...... Date.5/8/38..

In whose neme 1is the title of the property now recorded?
Are the boundaries of the property jn the vicinity of the p‘roposed viork showm
clearly on the ground, and howt M&t{ AU SO

Is the outline of the proposed work nov strked out upon the ground? &2 If
not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is stiked out tné oe-
fore any of the work Ls commenced? . . o T e i m e e -

o X |
What is to be maximum projection or overhung of eazves or Crip? ... cmmeer—

Do you sssume full responsibility for ..e correctness of the location plan or
statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete
outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, }orches, and
other project:.on.:? B, e e e <ot e+ g

k]
Do you assume full rcsponsibllity tor “the correctness of all statements in the
application concerning the sizes, design und use of the proposed bullct:mv?

Do you underatand that in case clmnges are proposed in the location of the work
or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and
application must be submitted to this office before the chang,cs ure nade? -___.

_nﬂ UA.. /3 314.-..054/

Pt Wq‘-ﬁ«y;) hq*”&uk-" STIATSE ’;;yh\‘ i ﬂfl'-v = ngnw» RN N«;ﬂ)
,&r rmm 3




2 GENERAL RESIBEMN(CT, ZLVAR
APFLICATION FOR PERMIT P«BEMHILL% "

. ss of Building or Type of Structure_ __ghizd tl-sn 0&9

‘ 1
Portland, Mine,—juna. 8, 1986 JUN 4 "935 }

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRTLAND, ME.

T'he undersigned hereby applies for a permit to ersgt alterdnatall the following building simsclusogky et in nccordancq’

swith she Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portlanl, plans and i Teati 1 J!
and the foﬂowlnx specifications: ! v of » plans and specifications, l/&my, '"bm Imd ,“" “"“h.\.vuh"»d

Lomtion_.gfx.ﬁpi.ahwzmmv Within Fire Limits?_ng Dist. No. :
Owner's o:J..ewc (] name :nHﬁ“sif}t.u J.nag.amn.,_n.um.mt TclcpbonM ‘i”
Contractor’s name and address_ Peud_ 3, Hetellal, #04 Dassn Aveulio Tclcphonww i

Architect Plans ﬁled_yv;a_.Ne. of sneek.JL_
Prr ased use of btﬁlﬂing-_?._cﬂz.gmgn ! No. families. .
Other buildings on same lot2 femdiy dwelliag house '
Estimated cost $.080u. Fee $_____‘1§__._.

Rescription of Present Building to be Altered
Material®4d. ____ No, stories Heat. Style of roof —Roofing
Last use l-gun_garepa —No. families ..
Ceneral Description of New Work
06 dunplish siietiog ono ooy yermre F x 26Y and
T huiiu bwo a1 fruse geruye 38' x 207 as shown op plen

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of keating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of ..

the heating contractor,

Details of New Work

Height average grade to top of plate 1

Size, front depth No, stories—L..... Ieight average grade to highest, point of roof._‘ui!___‘
To be erected on solid or filled land?. solld carth or rock ?__gagibh
Material of foundation—ppdzsgeats-— - —— Thickness, top. bottom cellar.
Material of underpinning. Height —Thickness oo
Kind of Roof_hip . Rise per toot. 2% ____Rool coverxngﬂrmwdmmm
No. of chimneys _png— Material of chimneys L of Lining.
Kind of heat.na Type of fuel Is gas fitting involved .

A

Framivg Lumber—Kind__hg Dressed or Full Size? Ax3asid

Corner posts4x&__.__ Sills: 43 Girt or ledger board?. Size.
Material columns under ghders Size. Max. on centers.

Studs (outside walls and carrymg partitions) 2x4-18" Q. C. Girders 88 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. .

Joists and rafters: 1st floor.—8x8 , 2nd , 8rd ey rOOf
On centers: 1st ﬂoor_._m"_, 2nd 8rd , ropf__L8%
Maximum span 1st foor—_10° , 8rdl , ook

an,
If one story building with masonry walls, tPaCh 1e38 of wal?ri’ 818" moan height ?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot nopg ——, to be accommodated

Total number commereial cars to be accommodated —_nong

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stered in the proposed building? !11 ——ee
Miscellar. zous
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?. B ‘ :

Will there be in charge of the above work 2 person competent to see that the State and City rey;i e

are observed . Q_L._ 43 £ dletoh
Z Sigr%e of ownar._.By/'f\ f j" ~

mspscmuc/ 3’3"

C\HEF or mnm




"Permit No. "gg} i? ’L ‘ _;,«’.L o PR ~ ¥
v Ly "‘[“‘; .
a,_smj_fi - "‘: A (L
B 2.8 152t 4o
Date of permit ‘p’/ ) l/- /3 %

OfiE C Sapdp

Ins, \g-ift

Final Noti'f

Final Tispn. | 0 lonL

Core o(-sﬁccupancy xschdM.kS‘\AO
NOTES

Nh Arscuant ofa. e 4" e

An /5 AL~ C.LC‘ 3\"'
HEATAY ;éhmncél i%\mj,u(
4/)1\. X Aljgﬂl »( ﬁn\lml s
_itf_.{x o Q«'_J_._.__ﬂ_{_a o
&MJ\‘..- : q‘{a{ -&.uvw vl
Ol L‘L& r’{ u‘\w(x aatls
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@ity of Poetlaud, Maine 7/¢7. Yl

P

Appal to the Municipal Officers to Change the Decision of th.e

Inspector of Buildings Relating to the Property Owned

by Pred Pondieton at  BRi Brighton Avenue

June 28. 1938

Ho ofe Menicipal Officers:

Your appellant. ¥rad Pendloton
oho tathe OWNLT of property at 581 Brighton Avenup
weapestfully petitions the Muniaipal Officers of the City of Portlan&@ change the decision of
the Jnspector of Buildings selating to this progerty, as provided by Section 13, Paragtaph ¢,
of the Zoning Ordimance, on the ground that the emurcement of the ordinance in this case
ipvolves unnecessary hardship and because relief tnay be granted without substantially der-

oqating from the intent and purpose of the Zoung Qrdinance.

The decision of the Inspector of Buildings to locate a proposed new gerage
180 x 20 closer than 6 to the rear property line because ths front of the
proposed garage will be closer than 50' to tho street lins of Fellows Straet
in the Goneral Renidence Zono wherae the proparty 18 located.

g“f@mmﬂ“‘-w,—!’:-ﬁ.
Popd &'@o‘wwg-vu L3 n,,gd?u_;l& DA

‘ “The reasons for the appeal are as follows: By keeping 5% away from this
rear property line the proposed buiiding would be brought closer to the dwelling
house on the lot than io dosirable, Since the dwelling house on the adjoining
10t moat closely affected fronts on Runnells Strest the proposed garage will
abutt the-xger yard of this dwelling louse and thup would mot prove cbjectionables
A ons car garage Jocated for many yesars on this ?mpsrty ab approximately the same
locations and much closer tQ the lot line than 6! has recently been domolighed.
The sppsllant belicves that the propoaed location would not substentinlly darogate

Grom the inteny end purpoge of tha doning Ordinances

-




G ON“THE APPEAL OF FRED PENDL

70N AT 521 ERIGHTON AVENUE,
CORNER OF FELLOWS STREET

July 1, 1938

4 public hearing on the above appeal was held befors the Committee
on Zoning and Building Ordinance appeals

today. Present for the city were
Councillors Eskilson and Martin and the Inspector of Buildings.

Neither propoents or opponents appeared wit: re’ation to this appeai.
Fred E. Corthell owner of the property at $~5 Runnells Street abutting
the premises in question in the rear appeared as an inquirver with regard to the
appeal but raised no objection to it being susteined.

Warren McDonald

T L Rt mgmns .
s x0T T LTRSS

SRt W

‘oo v LRSI,
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July 6, 1988

To The Municipal 0fficars:

The Conmittes on doning ang Buiiding Jdrdinange dppenls to which
was referred the appsal wiler the sonir
to the relocatinn

% Ordinenca of Frog fendivtod roluting
2 a garage nog under construction o 523 Brig‘n'con-menuu,
corner of Fallows Sin

got, reports that e cppecl Jught to be suslained,
COMMITTRE o 2

JINING &b BUI.CING
ORDINANCE APPIALS ,

v
T s nm g ey L .

TRV RS = g

AL 2 et
T T TR ey T
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Room #L, Hall
June 28, 1938

’ “Rg Pa.ul 'Bn ;'!chellan’
504 Oceen Avenvs,
Portlend, Miine

Dear Sire
The Comuittee on Zoning and building vrdinsace &ppauls of the

Mimieipal Ufficers will hold & public hoaricg at the Council Chunber,
City Hall on Friday, July L, 1938 at # ofeleek In the afternoun upon

the appeal under the Zoning Yrdinsnce of Fyad Pendleton ut 521 Erighton

Avinue, corner of Fallows btrest, relating Lo thw closenass - u gurage
now under construction to the rzar progerty liae,
It is wdarstood the’ #r. Pandleton +ives oui of

tomn end that
you are to represent ‘him at the hesring,

JERLITTEE UN LJNING AND BUTLLUING
VRDLIAGCE APPRALS

W, Bar.e Sexilscn, Chuirman




Room 21, Gity Hall
June 28, 1958

To hom Tt Hay Concernt

?

The Comuittee on Zoning and Building VUrdinance Appeals of the
fiuntcipal Officers will hold a public hearing at the Council Chamber,
Oty Hall on Friday, July 1, 1938 et 2 ofclock in the afterwoon upun
the appeal under, the 4oning Ordinance of Fred Pondleton re.ating to the
location of & two .car gerage now under construction on *he proparty 14
523 Brighton Avenue, cornsr of Fellows Street,

Since t"'e garage now under construction is ts be located cxoser
than 50 feet to the street line of Follows Street, the building pe. %
was Lissued besed upon a five foot spece between the wall of the gATLge
gnd tha resr property line of ths lot, Upon fiuding that that isertion
would interfers with usu of the property to the lest advantage , tho owner
has faled this appe: .., seeking a warlance in & particular caso so thet the
igarage now under construction mey bo moved to place the slde wsll of it
three fest from the reer property line instead of the five urdinarily
required under th: precise torms of the Loning Ordinance in the General
RgglHence Zone wuera the proporty is losated.

£LL pergons interested eithar for or against this appeal will be
hoard at the above time and pluce.

COMMITIEE ON ZOMING AND wUILDING
JRDINARCE APPEALS .

W. Barle Eskilson, Cheirman

CC: Mr. Fred E. Corthell
63 Belfield Sireet
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OFrice gF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

‘CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION

L —

This s fo @ertify, That I have Inspected the Building at N°‘-~~52¥=¢iﬁ§—mm T Street

for a permil

for which an application was made by e a3 oviehorSancien

to 1114 -8 wondsndailding under date of __ ppeosber4y .-, -
- naed

2 ke

and a permit was granted under date of .m%g__—and I tind that the = -
applicant hae complied with the provisions of the Building Ozdinance of this City,
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No. of fect in teight from the mean grade of street to the highest past of the roof?. ..., . LB. L. iiiiiiiaiiine,

oo

Distance from lot lines, front?...28. .. feet; sidet.., bo.. .. feet; side?... 89, ..., feet; rear?. SR A 7Y%

> :
Firestop to be used?. . .EY g'%]%)swta'g‘guggo 5 'G‘QY.G'I“e_d 3 th . .81.&1.:6 gul.':.f,ao.e. . _A‘S hphal‘t' . en{i vessirg

artment

Will the building be erected on solid or filled fand?,......80AT&. (o ovni it e e

£

Will the foundation Izelaidonearth,rock,orpiles?.......ﬁ&rt.h.........‘....................................

g
?
2
-
8§
B
@
L}
o
£

If on piles, No. of roWs?...c.vvuesou.a.. distanice ont centres?., oo vouensaeanadength ofeiiiiiiionevann,

th 'the,De
55(!3[\_(3038 a4

vereersreesensannnnaneve.diameter, DOttom Off. 4. ieeveenarirransiriieisririeiisnrbane

Size of posts?........ S P Y

" .
211 L3 R T TR TT Ty

“  floor timbers? Ist floor. Gement. Tlapd.......v...t. T ORI ) AU

itigs) shall

he.filed’

ate; ao'r';le;‘é;t ‘to

O C 3 " 1 “ “« €« 4
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pan Prsrarsssrattanep ABFETEIEI It tiaay A rsER RISt I L 0 g Iherettinhoneneg.

of “Build

1 of the “Inspactor o
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P N N L L L L LR R R RN R R N R R XY SRR N IYIRY I

Ruilding, how framed?,...ovviviverirenronnessonionsniesisiiiiiiisiresiiisristisieiiiiiiairiiisstseed
Material of foundation?.....cement..... . thickness 0f2.s.0oervnnireen.oas Jaid with mortar? . oieiiiveniens.
Underpinning, material 0f 2 vriinreearenniensoheight 0f P iiiiiiiiaoiaae. thickness ofuiaieriior onronnt
Will the roof he fiat, pitch, mansard, or hip?.....hdp..c...o... oo Material of roofing?. .. Ashphalt . eenvoenne
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grates®...aN&., ... Will the flues be lined?.....0. .uueinn

ic

d in-dupl

Will the building confornt to the requiremerts of the law?..., B8, cvvresarienniirervaceiecinsireresrsaniong

tte

‘approva

'

"MHOM DNINNIDAZ FHO439

i

Plans mustibe: subm

No. of brick walls?. .. vnreveneanns .........and where plﬂced? VRN LA I ENOIIEEIPNETINIIs e onbi gttt DO
Means of Cgl’CSS?. vae ...QILQ.ﬁQRblB-ﬁQDI. Bnﬁ--nne. Si:él‘e- .dOﬂ"o".. setcsvsbessbrrnrnibiossnesobeOp

- = 3 fu o - _ .

If the building is to be occupied as a Tenement Houte, give the following particulars:

What is the leiuht of cellay of Hasement?. v veevees varrmraeirioerieseertiserssentsaritsitesioeersssssisosd
What will be the clear height of first Stor¥?..evvcrrovaracevess 80000700 ivencovacviers thirde cciiseiassnnese
State what means of egress is to be provided?. .. oesvessrinmtarsiissiiiisiiiiiiiianissiicniires st ranesne
e reereteierereneeeiaeseees venaverssanssesranesScuttle and stepladder to 100f2iscaisivicnarcinaesnenson

Bstimated Cost,

Signature of owner or authore °
$.180.00,..., lgm'ized representative, CW W/M/p\# Lnns
7 »
Address, f . E g g—* @ £o ((./ A
/ 4 S

Plans submitted? .. oavsess seesnservesosetsanvesrsasehoceived BY?2 0. 0000000000000000640000 5088 046028280095
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_ Location, ownership and detail must be correct complete and legible, Separats
2 application required for every building, Plans must be filed with this application,

Application for Permit to Build

{34 CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me., —Aprdl 20th, 1916,

Ta i
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following
S5/9-53/ Specifications:i—
Location, .. Buighicn .ame. and. Jellows. S
Name of owner is? .. CLONEH. A JBarAm e
ame of mechanic 87 . OFIBT . civiier avineneninenn “

Propemed accrpancy of building (pmpos-:)?........d‘:iﬁllL)g.. ....... PP SRR T TR
1f a dwelling or tenement kouse, for how many families?.......... R 3 <+ PINUEPOI PP ecenrerranenss
Ate tlzere to be stores in lower story?....... Ti00eenesnnnaieneesenns Moo U <« B
Size of lot, No. of feet front?...veseens..; No.of feot vear?o......o. s Nu. of feet deep?.oovvvvaveesis
Siza of building. No. of feet front?...08....; No. of feetrear?....... %, ...; No. of feet deep?.....83 . 0eunne
Ne. of stories, froni?.............ﬂ{t................;renr? U & <2 ebeesees asesensie
No, of feat in height from the mean geade of street to the highest part of ti-e T S < D R R
Distance from lot lines, front?. .......o. fect; side?.......... . Jeet; side? feet; rear?......... .o deet
Firestop 1o be ue. s meed e Cerieiraeeaes e rerareeenee preavsies
Will the building he erected on solid or filled fand®..0G114....... :
W*i':lthzfmmdatirvnbelaidanearth,fock,orpiles?..f‘.l)l'.'th................ e ierberasieererresesiasenanatas
If on piles. No. of rows? s iiivass....distance on centres?.... Civeeeesaaadength o7 i
Diameter, top of! N diameter, hYottom of . ..... ceres e erreseaseeares
Size of postsi..e..vs. BEB Lo 3 JERRILT KRy A0 C ATPUITRPPRR PR PR
....Axﬁ-..........&;ll..‘htﬂ ........... ceraaees
PYIRUUUTTY ~1: JOUUURE: | INRURVORPRIPRIVE. | PSERCEREERE
o€ o v o« o : et e

L Lol " 12‘
Spar ¢ T D R IR T TR LERERTRITE

HOM DNINNIDIE FHO43d AAAITO3Y;

Draees, how put fu?. .oooovees T R T I T I T R AT
Building, how framed?. oo. oo B TER i PR
Material of foundation?...concrete.. ....thickness of ?....... 16A12.....Jaid with m JB? e e eniaroanrronas
Underpinning, material of?. . rrigk.........height of?... ... L iviui...thickness off. Bl
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, of hip?..... 5% » DN Material of rooﬁng?.&ﬁ!}hﬂlt .shineles..
Wil the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grates?..ateal... Wil the flues be lined?. .. S.@&.00vis
Wil the building conform to the requirements of the law?.....E.QS....................‘........................
No. of brick waﬁs?..................‘......and where PIeCed? v evvruerasnsarrarastsnernarescirnientannene

approva

Menns of egress?. ......tVIO..........................................................‘....................

A et S, S Sam——

1f the building is to be cccupied as a Tenement House, give the following particulars:

What is tlie hieight of cellar or basement?.....................................................................
What will be the clear height of first SOFYTeeevaasrrvnanrines O R TTTTUUURRISURRRR |1/ | SRTPPRRTRTTITRY!
Sgate what means of egress is to be providcd?.................................................................
.............................Scuttle and stepladder o 1005Tesserisinrivisisncsiiinas

PR E R R IR L

Estimated Cost, Signat p oh .
Signature of owner or author-
8,,46Q0 ccor. s ized representative, (' ﬁ:;q/vfxzh C}//VVI/Wf' Loy

Address, Z . 0 z

ﬂm snbmhtc:l?..-.na. -ou-u-nfonnuwl.unuuu.RCCCiVGd hyl‘..MFAS.. Lestoseverstreasesseecatsenraes

L]

Name of arclitect 387 vvvveeotisncasrnessoosncaenss .. ereresesseserveveers

e t2 o




